Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3

CAMPSIE 028 71 812727

BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

6 lashing points for securing loads, 12V socket, 15" steel wheels,
ABS, Drivers airbag, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser, PAS,
Radio/CD and mp3 player, Temp spare wheel, Tresti woven cloth
upholstery

USED CARS R\l

84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Diesel
Manual
Red
1399

Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

LIG8672

3864mm
1584mm
1721mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1700KG

49.6MPG

74.3MPG

62.8MPG

45L

5 SPEED
94MPH
67.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



