

Citroen Nemo 1.4 HDi X | Mar 2010







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on

ARMAGH 028 37 549092 option 3 CAMPSIE 028 71 812727 BELFAST 028 90 836252

Vehicle Features

6 lashing points for securing loads, 12V socket, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Drivers airbag, Full size spare wheel, Immobiliser, PAS, Radio/CD and mp3 player, Temp spare wheel, Tresti woven cloth upholstery

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1399

Tax Band:

Euro 5 light goods vehicles (£140 p/a)

Body Style: Van
Reg: LIG8672

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3864mm
Width:	1584mm
Height:	1721mm
Seats:	2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 1700KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	94MPH
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP

